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WED 10 AUG 2016
Start Time 14:31

Olympic Aquatics Stadium
Estadio Aquatico Olimpico
Stade Aquatique Olympique

Swimming
Natacdo / Natation

Women's 4 x 200m Freestyle Relay

Revezamento 4x200 livre feminino / Relais 4x200 m nage libre - femmes

Heats
eliminatérias / séries

Results Summary

Resumo dos resultados / Résumé des résultats

EVENT NUMBER 24
Record Splits NOC (Relay) Location Date
WR 7:42.08 1:55.47 3:51.26 5:47.35 CHN - People's Republic of China Rome (ITA) 30 JUL 2009
OR 7:42.92 1:55.96 3:51.98 5:48.83 USA - United States of America London (GBR) 1 AUG 2012
wJ 7:56.68 AUS - Australia Singapore (SIN) 25 AUG 2015
Rank Heat Lane NOC/Name R.T. 50m 100m 150m 200m Time Time
Behind
1 2 4 USA - United States 7:47.77 Q
SCHMITT Allison 0.77 27.34 55.86 1:25.49 1:55.95 1:55.95
FRANKLIN Missy 0.31 26.98 56.47 1:26.55 1:57.03 3:52.98
MARGALIS Melanie 0.50 27.56 56.82 1:26.73 1:57.04 5:50.02
RUNGE Cierra 0.43 27.28 56.95 1:27.62 1:57.75 T7:47.77
2 1 3 AUS - Australia 7:49.24 147 Q
NEALE Leah 0.71 27.56 57.37 1:27.11 1:57.06 1:57.06
BARRATT Bronte 0.46 27.74 57.43 1:27.30 1:56.85 3:53.91
COOK Tamsin 0.30 27.43 57.29 1:27.46 1:57.35 5:51.26
ASHWOOD Jessica 0.28 27.32 57.12 1:27.89 1:57.98 7:49.24
3 2 5 CHN - China 7:49.58 1.81 Q
Al Yanhan 0.66 27.65 57.19 1:27.15 1:57.20 1:57.20
ZHANG Yuhan 0.14 26.70 56.36 1:26.71 1:56.38 3:53.58
DONG Jie 0.29 26.59 55.98 1:26.24 1:57.45 5:51.03
WANG Shijia 0.40 26.77 56.54 1:27.80 1:58.55 7:49.58
4 1 2 RUS - Russian Federation 7:50.52 275 Q
ANDREEVA Viktoriia 0.78 27.33 57.10 1:27.27 1:57.82 1:57.82
OPENYSHEVA Arina 0.29 27.32 57.22 1:27.50 1:57.67 3:55.49
MULLAKAEVA Daria 0.19 27.12 56.79 1:26.75 1:57.85 5:53.34
POPOVA Veronika 0.31 27.08 56.87 1:27.14 1:57.18 7:50.52
5 2 8 HUN - Hungary 7:51.17 340 Q
VERRASZTO Evelyn 0.80 27.93 57.83 1:28.57 1:58.81 1:58.81
KESELY Ajna 0.34 27.14 56.82 1:27.72 1:58.93 3:57.74
KAPAS Boglarka 0.25 27.75 57.32 1:27.61 1:57.77 5:55.51
HOSSZU Katinka 0.47 26.39 55.50 1:25.69 1:55.66 7:51.17
6 1 7 CAN - Canada 7:51.99 422 Q
SAVARD Katerine 0.65 27.72 57.28 1:27.56 1:57.96 1:57.96
RUCK Taylor 0.18 26.39 55.80 1:26.01 1:56.25 3:54.21
OVERHOLT Emily 0.39 27.61 57.43 1:28.01 1:58.29 5:52.50
GOSS Kennedy 0.18 28.25 58.19 1:29.23 1:59.49 7:51.99
7 1 6 JPN - Japan 7:52.50 473 Q
IGARASHI Chihiro 0.65 27.44 57.12 1:27.45 1:57.18 1:57.18
IKEE Rikako 0.36 26.98 56.33 1:27.10 1:57.71 3:54.89
AOKI Tomomi 0.03 26.82 56.10 1:26.50 1:57.39 5:52.28
MOCHIDA Sachi 0.30 27.82 58.08 1:29.31 2:00.22 7:52.50
8 1 5 SWE - Sweden 7:53.43 5.66 Q
HANSSON Louise 0.74 27.94 57.64 1:28.76 2:00.07 2:00.07
COLEMAN Michelle 0.29 26.73 56.26 1:26.78 1:56.93 3:57.00
MARKO-VARGA Ida 0.38 27.29 57.26 1:28.12 1:59.27 5:56.27
SJOSTROM Sarah 0.25 27.14 57.05 1:27.02 1:57.16 7:53.43
9 2 3 GBR - Great Britain 7:54.17 6.40
O'CONNOR Siobhan-Marie 0.80 27.56 57.07 1:26.90 1:57.47 1:57.47
COATES Georgia 0.35 28.18 58.21 1:28.48 1:58.59 3:56.06
MILEY Hannah 0.33 27.93 58.14 1:28.40 1:58.66 5:54.72
HATTERSLEY Camilla 0.41 28.19 58.36 1:29.14 1:59.45 7:54.17
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Results Summary

Resumo dos resultados / Résumé des résultats

EVENT NUMBER 24
Rank Heat Lane NOC/Name R.T. 50m 100m 150m 200m Time Time
Behind
10 2 2 FRA - France 7:55.55 7.78
BALMY Coralie 0.72 27.71 57.51 1:27.45 1:57.38 1:57.38
HACHE Cloe 0.27 28.15 58.83 1:30.08 2:01.52 3:58.90
BONNET Charlotte 0.18 26.72 56.48 1:27.21 1:58.15 5:57.05
FABRE Margaux 0.13 27.96 58.16 1:28.53 1:58.50 7:55.55
1 2 7 BRA - Brazil 7:55.68 7.91
LYRIO Manuella 0.74 27.87 57.64 1:28.05 1:58.39 1:58.39
CAVALHEIRO Jessica 0.32 27.32 57.41 1:28.19 1:59.05 3:57.44
RONCATTO Gabrielle 0.34 26.67 56.76 1:28.30 2:00.09 5:57.53
OLIVEIRA Larissa 0.13 27.23 56.93 1:27.69 1:58.15 7:55.68
12 2 1 GER - Germany 7:56.74 8.97
BRUHN Annika 0.76 27.90 58.22 1:28.48 1:59.28 1:59.28
KULLMANN Leonie 0.29 27.75 57.96 1:28.44 1:59.04 3:568.32
SCHMIEDEL Paulina 0.39 28.02 59.02 1:30.42 2:01.24 5:59.56
KOHLER Sarah 0.24 27.02 57.25 1:27.32 1:57.18 7:56.74
13 1 4 ITA - Italy 7:57.74 9.97
MIZZAU Alice 0.74 28.10 57.89 1:28.52 1:59.74 1:59.74
de MEMME Martina 0.26 28.17 58.43 1:29.24 2:00.54 4:00.28
MASINI LUCCETTI Chiara 0.08 27.69 58.04 1:29.33 2:00.98 6:01.26
PELLEGRINI Federica 0.23 26.75 56.59 1:26.83 1:56.48 7:57.74
14 1 1 NED - Netherlands 7:58.74 10.97
STEENBERGEN Marrit 0.86 27.58 58.00 1:28.86 2:00.80 2:00.80
VERMEULEN Esmee 0.20 27.00 56.93 1:27.52 1:59.07 3:59.87
KNEPPERS Andrea 0.30 27.56 58.01 1:28.67 1:59.86 5:59.73
NEUMANN Robin 0.41 27.58 57.52 1:28.22 1:59.01 7:58.74
15 1 8 SLO - Slovenia 8:02.22 14.45
SEGEL Janja 0.71 27.87 57.98 1:28.86 1:59.81 1:59.81
KLINAR Anja 0.29 28.96 59.47 1:30.46 2:00.74 4:00.55
PINTAR Tjasa 0.41 28.12 57.80 1:28.65 1:59.25 5:59.80
ODER Tjasa 0.41 28.71 59.66 1:31.46 2:02.42 8:02.22
16 2 6 ESP - Spain 8:03.74 15.97
COSTA SCHMID Melania 0.73 28.00 57.70 1:28.58 2:00.02 2:00.02
CASTRO ORTEGA Patricia 0.42 27.77 57.63 1:28.56 1:59.91 3:59.93
GALLARDO CARAPETO Fatima 0.44 27.15 57.33 1:28.42 2:00.02 5:59.95
ZAMORANO SANZ Africa 0.31 28.79 1:00.02 1:32.12 2:03.79 8:03.74
Legend:

OR Olympic record
WR World record

Q  Qualified for the next phase

R.T. Reaction time

WJ  World Junior record
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